	America Reads
Employment Application
	


Contact Information
	Full Name
	

	Street Address
	

	City ST ZIP Code
	

	Phone
	

	E-Mail Address
	

	Major
	

	GPA
	UWSP ID#
	

	Do you have transportation?
	


Availability
During which hours are you available to tutor? Mark a “yes” in each time slot you are available
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30 AM
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30 PM
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 PM
	
	
	
	
	


References
Please list one professional reference. 
	Full Name: 

	Relationship:

	Company:

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Phone number (with area code):


What interests you in this position?
	


Please list any previous experience with children
	


The qualifications for this position are: ability and eagerness to work with children from diverse backgrounds, commitment, dependability, organization, and a caring demeanor. Please describe the experiences and qualities that make you a qualified candidate for this position. 
	


Disclaimer and Signature
I certify that my answers are true and complete to the best of my knowledge
I hereby give the Student Involvement and Employment Office permission to view my grades for the purpose of verification. 
	Signature
	

	Date
	


To submit your application
Please mail this application and a copy of your class schedule to: slebow@uwsp.edu.
Please contact Susan LeBow at slebow@uwsp.edu  with questions. 
